
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 27.73

Serie 1
1 4 RIVETTI Chiara 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.64
2 3 VARESI Angelica 1998 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 28.68
3 5 PASQUALI Alice 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.13
4 2 CROSA Carlotta 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.70
5 6 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.77
6 1 BARTOLINO Alessia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 29.84
7 7 CAVALLERO Nicole 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.03
8 8 GARDELLI Chiara 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 31.29

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 11:01

Serie 2
1 4 ARIETTI Giorgia 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 30.30
2 6 BARONI Laura 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.79
3 5 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 30.92
4 1 BIONDI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 31.23
5 3 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.44
6 2 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.48
7 8 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 31.67
8 7 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.77

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 11:00

Serie 3
1 4 COLOMBO Rebecca 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 30.74
2 3 CAVALLERA Marianna 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 31.82
3 2 NAVA Cecilia 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.97
4 1 FIANDINO Vittoria 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.81
5 8 BOVETTI Milena 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.98
6 7 PARCCHINI Francesca 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 33.18
7 6 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 33.20
8 5 GIORDANO Gaia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 33.36

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 10:59

Serie 4
1 5 FARELLO Marica 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 32.96
2 7 LANDI Clarissa 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 33.77
3 3 MACAGNO Francesca Maria 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.97
4 4 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.36
5 2 LA CRETA Claudia 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 34.71
6 1 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 35.90
7 6 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 36.39
8 8 GAMBARDELLA Francesca 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 36.90

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 11:06

Serie 5
1 3 DUTTO Veronica 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.88
2 6 MONTANI Francesca 1997 ITA Omegna Nuoto 35.80
3 2 GLODEANU Elena Roberta 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 36.43
4 4 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.31
5 5 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 38.94
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 27.73

1 RIVETTI Chiara 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.64
2 VARESI Angelica 1998 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 28.68
3 PASQUALI Alice 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.13
4 CROSA Carlotta 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.70
5 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.77
6 BARTOLINO Alessia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 29.84
7 CAVALLERO Nicole 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.03
8 ARIETTI Giorgia 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 30.30
9 COLOMBO Rebecca 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 30.74

10 BARONI Laura 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.79
11 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 30.92
12 BIONDI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 31.23
13 GARDELLI Chiara 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 31.29
14 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.44
15 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.48
16 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 31.67
17 CAVALLERA Marianna 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 31.82
18 NAVA Cecilia 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.97
19 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.77
20 FIANDINO Vittoria 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.81
21 FARELLO Marica 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 32.96
22 BOVETTI Milena 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.98
23 PARCCHINI Francesca 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 33.18
24 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 33.20
25 GIORDANO Gaia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 33.36
26 LANDI Clarissa 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 33.77
27 MACAGNO Francesca Maria 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.97
28 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.36
29 LA CRETA Claudia 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 34.71
30 DUTTO Veronica 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.88
31 MONTANI Francesca 1997 ITA Omegna Nuoto 35.80
32 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 35.90
33 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 36.39
34 GLODEANU Elena Roberta 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 36.43
35 GAMBARDELLA Francesca 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 36.90
36 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.31
37 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 38.94

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 11:07

 Albenga (SV), 12-13/01/11 RE0-RAF.1.5.0 / 1


